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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	1
	1
	1 فاتحه
	43 بقره
	
	
	2
	22
	142 بقره
	176 بقره
	

	
	7
	44 بقره
	74 بقره
	
	
	
	27
	177 بقره
	202 بقره
	

	
	11
	75 بقره
	105 بقره
	
	
	
	32
	203 بقره
	232 بقره
	

	
	17
	106 بقره
	141 بقره
	
	
	
	37
	233 بقره
	252 بقره
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	3
	42
	253 بقره
	271 بقره
	
	
	4
	62
	93 آل عمران
	132 آل عمران
	

	
	46
	272 بقره
	14 آل عمران
	
	
	
	67
	133 آل عمران
	170 آل عمران
	

	
	51
	15 آل عمران
	51 آل عمران
	
	
	
	72
	171 آل عمران
	200 آل عمران
	

	
	56
	52 آل عمران
	92 آل عمران
	
	
	
	77
	1 نساء
	23 نساء
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	5
	82
	24 نساء
	57 نساء
	
	
	6
	102
	148 نساء
	176 نساء
	

	
	87
	58 نساء
	87 نساء
	
	
	
	106
	1 مائده
	26 مائده
	

	
	92
	88 نساء
	113 نساء
	
	
	
	112
	27 مائده
	50 مائده
	

	
	97
	114 نساء
	147 نساء
	
	
	
	117
	51 مائده
	81 مائده
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	7
	121
	82 مائده
	108 مائده
	
	
	8
	142
	111 انعام
	140 انعام
	

	
	126
	109 مائده
	35 انعام
	
	
	
	146
	141 انعام
	165 انعام
	

	
	132
	36 انعام
	73 انعام
	
	
	
	151
	1 اعراف
	46 اعراف
	

	
	137
	74 انعام
	110 انعام
	
	
	
	156
	47 اعراف
	87 اعراف
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	9
	162
	88 اعراف
	141 اعراف
	
	
	10
	182
	41 انفال
	75 انفال
	

	
	167
	142 اعراف
	170 اعراف
	
	
	
	187
	1 توبه
	33 توبه
	

	
	173
	171 اعراف
	206 اعراف
	
	
	
	192
	34 توبه
	59 توبه
	

	
	177
	1 انفال
	40 انفال
	
	
	
	196
	60 توبه
	92 توبه
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	11
	201
	91 توبه
	121 توبه
	
	
	12
	222
	6 هود
	40 هود
	

	
	206
	122 توبه
	25 یونس
	
	
	
	226
	41 هود
	83 هود
	

	
	212
	26 یونس
	70 یونس
	
	
	
	231
	84 هود
	6 یوسف
	

	
	217
	71 یونس
	5 هود
	
	
	
	236
	7 یوسف
	52 یوسف
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	13
	242
	53 یوسف
	100 یوسف
	
	
	14
	262
	1 حجر
	99 حجر
	

	
	247
	101 یوسف
	18 رعد
	
	
	
	267
	1 نحل
	50 نحل
	

	
	252
	19 رعد
	9 ابراهیم
	
	
	
	272
	51 نحل
	89 نحل
	

	
	256
	10 ابراهیم
	52 ابراهیم
	
	
	
	277
	90 نحل
	128 نحل
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	15
	282
	1 اسراء
	49 اسراء
	
	
	16
	302
	75 کهف
	21 مریم
	

	
	287
	50 اسراء
	98 اسراء
	
	
	
	305
	22 مریم
	98 مریم
	

	
	292
	99 اسراء
	31 کهف
	
	
	
	312
	1 طه
	82 طه
	

	
	297
	32 کهف
	74 کهف
	
	
	
	317
	83 طه
	135 طه
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	17
	322
	1 انبیاء
	50 انبیاء
	
	
	18
	342
	1 مومنون
	74 مومنون
	

	
	326
	51 انبیاء
	112 انبیاء
	
	
	
	347
	75 مومنون
	20 نور
	

	
	332
	1 حج
	37 حج
	
	
	
	352
	21 نور
	52 نور
	

	
	336
	38 حج
	78 حج
	
	
	
	356
	53 نور
	20 فرقان
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	19
	362
	21 فرقان
	77 فرقان
	
	
	20
	382
	56 نمل
	11 قصص
	

	
	367
	1 شعراء
	110 شعراء
	
	
	
	386
	12 قصص
	50 قصص
	

	
	371
	111 شعراء
	227 شعراء
	
	
	
	392
	51 قصص
	88 قصص
	

	
	377
	1 نمل
	55 نمل
	
	
	
	396
	1 عنکبوت
	45 عنکبوت
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	21
	402
	46 عنکبوت
	30 روم
	
	
	22
	422
	31 احزاب
	59 احزاب
	

	
	407
	31 روم
	21 لقمان
	
	
	
	426
	60 احزاب
	23 سبا
	

	
	413
	22 لقمان
	30 سجده
	
	
	
	431
	24 سبا
	14 فاطر
	

	
	418
	1 احزاب
	30 احزاب
	
	
	
	436
	15 فاطر
	27 يس
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	23
	442
	28 يس
	21 صافات
	
	
	24
	462
	32 زمر
	75 زمر
	

	
	446
	22 صافات
	144 صافات
	
	
	
	467
	1 غافر
	40 غافر
	

	
	451
	145صافات
	51 ص
	
	
	
	472
	41 غافر
	8 فصلت
	

	
	456
	52 ص
	31 زمر
	
	
	
	477
	9 فصلت
	46 فصلت
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	25
	482
	47 فصلت
	26 شوري
	
	
	26
	502
	1 احقاف
	9 محمد (ص)
	

	
	486
	27 شوري
	23 زخرف
	
	
	
	507
	10 محمد (ص)
	17 فتح
	

	
	491
	24 زخرف
	16 دخان
	
	
	
	513
	18 فتح
	13 حجرات
	

	
	496
	17 دخان
	37 جاثيه
	
	
	
	517
	14 حجرات
	30 ذاريات
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	27
	522
	31 ذاريات
	25 نجم
	
	
	28
	542
	1 مجادله
	10 حشر
	

	
	526
	26 نجم
	55 قمر
	
	
	
	547
	11 حشر
	14 صف
	

	
	531
	1 الرحمن
	74 واقعه
	
	
	
	553
	1 جمعه
	18 تغابن
	

	
	536
	75 واقعه
	29 حديد
	
	
	
	558
	ا طلاق
	12 تحريم
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	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری
	
	جزء
	صفحه
	از آیه
	تا آیه
	نام قاری

	29
	562
	1 ملک
	52 قلم
	
	
	30
	582
	1 نباء
	29 تکوير
	

	
	566
	1 حاقه
	28 نوح
	
	
	
	587
	1 انفطار
	17 طارق
	

	
	572
	1 جن
	56 مدثر
	
	
	
	591
	1 اعلي
	[bookmark: _GoBack]11 ضحي
	

	
	577
	1 قيامه
	50 مرسلات
	
	
	
	596
	1 اشراح
	6 ناس
	






